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Offense

QB 8 Benjamin Mauk 6-1 200 R-So.
17 Cory Randolph 6-0 196 R-Sr.

TB 3 Micah Andrews 5-10 205 R-So.
18 De’Angelo Bryant 6-0 245 R-So.

or 28 Chris Barclay 5-10 180 Sr.

FB 35 Richard Belton 6-1 240 R-Fr.
49 Damon McWhite 6-1 264 R-Jr.

WR 2 Chris Davis 5-10 180 Sr.
14 Kevin Marion 5-10 160 R-So.

WR 83 Nate Morton 6-3 202 R-Jr.
17 Cory Randolph 6-0 196 R-Sr.

TE 89 John Tereshinski 6-3 230 R-So.
97 Dan Callahan 6-3 266 R-Jr.

or 84 Zac Selmon 6-5 237 R-So.

LT 72 Wesley Bryant 6-4 300 R-Sr.
78 Louis Frazier 6-4 302 R-So.

LG 61 Arby Jones 6-3 277 R-Jr.
66 Greg Adkins 6-3 292 R-Sr.

C 74 Steve Justice 6-4 275 R-So.
66 Greg Adkins 6-3 292 R-Sr.

RG 79 Matthew Brim 6-4 288 R-So.
70 Chris DeGeare 6-4 345 Fr.

RT 75 Steve Vallos 6-3 297 R-Jr.
71 Eric Gaskins 6-2 295 R-Fr.

Defense

DE 42 Matt Robinson 6-2 230 R-So.
48 Bryan Andrews 6-5 263 R-Jr.

DT 95 Zach Stukes 6-2 260 R-So.
55 Jyles Tucker 6-3 268 Jr.

DT 57 Goryal Scales 6-0 273 R-Sr.
90 Jamil Smith 6-2 290 R-Jr.

DE 98 Jeremy Thompson 6-5 250 So.
93 Anthony Davis 6-5 240 R-Fr.

OLB 44 Jason Pratt 6-0 230 R-Sr.
39 Chantz McClinic 5-10 201 R-Fr.

MLB 41 Eric Berry 6-1 245 R-Fr.
43 Stanley Arnoux 6-0 235 R-Fr.

OLB 59 Aaron Curry 6-3 240 R-Fr.
46 James Adams 6-3 235 R-Jr.

CB 10 Kevin Patterson 5-10 182 R-Fr.
7 Riley Swanson 5-11 188 R-Jr.

CB 11 Alphonso Smith 5-9 185 R-Fr.
29 Kerry Major 5-11 175 R-Fr.

SS 32 Aaron Mason 5-9 200 R-So.
20 Chip Vaughn 6-2 205 R-Fr.

FS 30 Patrick Ghee 6-0 202 R-Jr.
22 Josh Gattis 6-1 212 R-Jr.

Specialists

P 81 Ryan Plackemeier 6-4 235 Sr.
38 Sam Swank 6-1 180 R-Fr.

PK 38 Sam Swank 6-1 180 R-Fr.
81 Ryan Plackemeier 6-4 235 Sr.

LS 39 Nick Jarvis 6-3 240 So.
66 Greg Adkins 6-3 292 R-Sr.

H 81 Ryan Plackemeier 6-4 235 Sr.
83 Nate Morton 6-3 202 R-Jr.

KR 14 Kevin Marion 5-10 160 R-So.
82 Willie Idlette 5-10 175 R-Jr.

PR 32 Aaron Mason 5-9 200 R-So.
82 Willie Idlette 5-10 175 R-Jr.

Start Chart
Offense ‘05 Streak Career
Vallos (OT) 1 24 24
Barclay (RB) - - 22
Randolph (QB) - - 20
Idlette (WR) - - 11
Adkins (OG) - 2 11
Brim (OG) 1 3 11
Morton (WR) 1 5 11
Davis (WR) 1 1 9
Selmon (TE) - - 9
Jones (OG) 1 9 9
Bryant (OT) 1 1 7
Tereshinski (TE) 1 1 4
Mauk (QB) 1 4 4
McWhite (FB) - - 3
Andrews (RB) 1 1 2
Marion (WR) - - 1
Frazier (OT) - - 1
Belton (FB) 1 1 1
Justice (C) 1 1 1
Callahan (FB) - - 1
Overstreet (OG) - - 1

Defense ‘05 Streak Career
Scales (NT) 1 4 18
Ghee (SS) 1 12 12
Tucker (DT) 1 3 12
Robinson (DE) 1 11 11
Gattis (FS) - - 11
Easley (OLB) 1 1 8
Abbate (MLB) 1 7 7
Z. Stukes (DT) - - 4
Andrews (DE) - - 4
Thompson (DE) 1 1 4
Mason (SS) 1 1 1
Patterson (CB) 1 1 1
Pratt (OLB) 1 1 1
A. Smith (CB) 1 1 1
Swanson (CB) - - 1
J. Smith (DT) - - 1

Specialists ‘05 Streak Career
Plackemeier (P) 1 31 31
Swank (PK) 1 1 1

Longest Active Streaks
Ryan Plackemeier  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Steve Vallos  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
Patrick Ghee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Matt Robinson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Arby Jones  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9
Jon Abbate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
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